Grape Creek Lady Eagle Softball

Date Event Place
Varsity
Jan 12, Fri 1st Day Allowed for Practice.
Jan 27, Sat 1st Day Allowed for Scrimmages
Feb 12, Mon 1st Day Allowed for Games
Season Begins
Feb 13, Tues Crane Crane 4:00
Feb 15-17, Thurs - Sat Reagan Co. Tournament Big Lake TBA
Feb 20, Tues Christoval Home 4:00
Feb 23 - 24, Fri/Sat OPEN OPEN OPEN
District
Feb 27, Tues Ballinger Ballinger 5:00
Mar 2, Sat OPEN (Prom) OPEN OPEN
Mar 5, Tues Coahoma Coahoma 5:00
Mar 8, Fri Coahoma HOME 4:00
Mar 12, Tues Merkel (Double Header) HOME 10:00 & 12:00
Mar 19, Tues Wall Wall 5:00
Mar 22, Fri Wall HOME 4:00
Mar 26, Tues TLCA HOME 4:00
Mar 28, Thurs TLCA TLCA 5:00
Apr 2, Tues Jim Ned Jim Ned 5:00
Apr 5, Fri Jim Ned HOME 4:00
Apr 9, Tues Clyde Clyde 4:00
Apr 12, Fri Clyde HOME 4:00

Apr 16, Tues Ballinger HOME 4:00



